Varsity Game Schedule
2016
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March 9, Wednesday 	@ Copper Hills

March 17, Thursday		Timpanogos

March 22, Tuesday		Olympus

March 31, Thursday		@ Lone Peak

April 4, Monday		@ Herriman

April 6, Wednesday		@ West Jordan

April 11, Monday 		Bingham

April 14, Thursday		@ Juan Diego

April 19, Tuesday 		Jordan

April 21, Thursday 		Skyline

April 28, Thursday		Corner Canyon (Senior Night)

May 5, Thursday		@ Brighton
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